
School Name: PM SHRI KV NELLORE 

Region: HYDERABAD 

S No. 

1 

2 

3 

Application 
Submission Code 

252543371742770926 POONAMALLI CHARVIK 

252539718862099087 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result 

252535418402856530 ALOK YADAV 

Name 

6 252543369402767738 DACHEPALLI SURYA 

4 252535481461735512 |KHUSHI SINGH 

|KOVIDH SAVYASACHI 
BOKKINA 

252545057062968357 CEPHAS KAKUMANU 

A SIerd PRINCIPAL 

7 252543768582977576 DHANVIN ATTIRALA 

5 252537432602596288 AYAAN AHAMED SHAIK 

A A 

(9M.,meena�shi 

s/shs 

Academic Year: 2025-2026 

Std: Class -1 

ServiceNumber Number 
Cate - of Trans /Wait 

gory -fers 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

List 

Number 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

8 



School Name: PM SHRI KV NELLORE 

Region: HYDERABAD 

S No. 

1 252537272421823622 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result 

Application 
Submission Code 

2 252538567362900579 |V LAASRITHA 

11 

6 252543303042729913 DEETHYA SAI PRUDHVI 

8 

Name 

5 252539081942427156 |CHINMAYI REDDY KELAM 

10 

KOHIL VARMA 

4 252536948762364664 |VENISREE NANDIMANDALAM 

NANDIMANDALAM 

252536945842362871 |VEDASREE NANDIMANDALAM 

9 252539533382028314 |SHAIK SONIYA 

16 

7 252538276261909355 RONITH SAI JAMALLA 

252543332502764034 PULAGURA ARUSH 

13 252539711162081676 

252538548181930329 SHAIK SONALI 

252542895202770131 JASNAVI YADAV 

12 252536560421826225 

SAI MOKSHITH KUMAR 
INAGALURI 

252544995042970618OMKARAM HITESH 
15 252542076042542481 KALAGOTLA HASHMI 

BALLI MRUDHULA MRUDHULA 
MRUDHULA 

14 252541570322426294 BADINI CHARVI 

Academic Year: 2025-2026 

Std: Class 1 

Service NumberNumber 
Cate - of Trans /Wait 

gory 
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School Name : PM SHRI KV NELLORE 

Region: HYDERABAD 

S No. 

4 

5 

Application 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result 

1 252537187021820380 KETHANA DONTAGANI 

Submission Code 

252543437162773456 

8 

Name 

252543677122794284 GAURAV MOKSHITH TANNIRU 
6 252544014902858643 VISESH BASIMALLA 

|SAHASRA ABHISHIKTHA 

REDDY DWARASILA 

2 252535660122256184 NITHEESH REDDY BANDI 
3 252536198161766191 |KANIKARAJ NESTOR AARUSH 

27 252544516662942797 |SHAIK ADNAN ADNAN 

252536240822276125 
RUTH ELIZABETH 
DAMMALAPATI 

15 252538413881917455 NEVAN MEKALA 

7 252535490482166985 BONDILI NITHYASRI 

28 252544812342950079 P RIKIN RAJVARDHAN 

13 252538201582783334 |SHAIK MAHIR AYAAN 

11 252537746702093034 MOKSHITH UPPALA 

20 252540307142291269 

29 252545132742973028 |KRUTHIK GAGAN KALAGUNTA 

17 252539513982027440 MALLI BENVIN 

VEMULA EDWIN PRIYAM 
HANOK 

Academic Year: 2025-2026 

Std: Class -1 

Service Number Number 
Cate - of Trans /Wait 

gory 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

-fers 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

List 

Number 
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3/ WL 3 
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6/ WL 6 
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9/ WL 9 
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11/ WL 

11 

12/ WL 

12 

13/ WL 

13 

14/ WL 

14 

15/ WL 
15 

16/ WL 

16 



10 

26 

21 

252536894381772128 PAMULAPATI SARANYA 

252543918902849407 

252536355762715364 

12 252538180121900208 |SARFARAZ NAWAZ SHAIK 

25 

22 252541371962342797 BOJJAGANI SRI VARNIKA 

23 252541777882455292 

MEDANTH REDDY 
VEERADIMMU 

SAI KARTHIKA SAHASRA 
|GATTUPALLI 

252541338322333167 MAAHIR SHAIK 

24 252542337582630833 SHAIK HAAZIQSHAH 

M. 

MANNEPALLI NIHAAL 

SRINIVAS 

252543407942782924 LOHITH PEDDAPALYAM 

18 252539688062785992 MUVVALA RINEESH RAJ 

16 252538700182970801 |ADVAITH SAI PUTTU 

19 252540114582105735 |SAI PENCHALA DHANUSH 

14 252538409701915452 BADDIPUDI RUDHRA SAI 

2s75/2.s 

S. Sante G. sanetk 3sl:l)5 
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29 

- S. Mahith Reddy 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

